Product Data Sheet: SZ Fuse Tongs

AnEHN

SZ HH 1060 (765 040)

Figure without obligation

Type

Part No.

Nominal voltage (Uy)
Clamping range

Total length (Ig)
Insulating clearance (l))
Length (handle) (l,;)
Insertion depth (lo)
Standard

For use at

For

Design

Material (insulating stick)
Material (operating head)
Material (reducing insert)
Material (adjustable handle)
Diameter

Colour

Anti-rotation plug-in coupling including end fitting
Type of device

Weight

Customs tariff number
GTIN

PU

m 20° angled operating head for HH fuses that are not easily accessible

@43

525 350

1060

v

SZ HH 1060
765 040
1..36kV

30...50?/50 ... 90 mm
1060 mm
525 mm
350 mm
185 mm
DIN VDE V 0681-3
*

Indoor and outdoor installations
Straight clamp body
Glass-fibre reinforced polyester tube
Glass-fibre reinforced polyamide
Polyamide
Polyamide
43 mm
Grey ©
No
Fuse tong
2,13 kg
82055980
4013364093751
1 Stk

) Only if used with reducing insert

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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v/, : Tested : New [1J: Discontinued Model



